T—\—7 &
TN W
' / | @////////



Apach

COOK [i11e

parts.code parts.number parts.name

GM2486420 02 CARCASSA ALLUMINIO
WIFOOD 135

GM5036100 04 MOTOR SOFTCOOKER Y09

1X21481001.5008 05 SPRING PIN DIN 1481 1,5X8

GM5256600 06 HEATING ELEMENT
2000W_SOFTCOOKER 09

1X2125005 07 WASHER DIN 125D 5

GM5946390 08 PCB WI-FOOD WI-FI

GM2483380 09 FALSOFONDO WIFOOD Y20

GM2492150 10 DISPLAY ASSEMBLY WIFOOD
WI-FI

GM5826100 12 THERMOSTAT PROBE FOR
SOFTCOOKER 09

1X2934006 13 HEX.NUT DIN 934 M 6

GM5826150 14 SAFETY PROBE 10K FOR
SOFTCOOKER 09

1X27985005010 15 PAN HEAD SCREW DIN 7985
M5X10

GM3047350 16 ALUMIIUM BASKET WIFOOD
135

GM5036850 18 MOTOR FAN _ SOFTCOOKER
Y09

GM5036870 20 SPOKED IMPELLER
SOFTCOOKER 09

1X2933003006 21 HEX.SCREW DIN 933 M 3X06

GM4253680 22 THERMAL BREAK WIFOOD 135

IX26798A003 23 SERRATED WASHER DIN 6798-
AD 3E

GM5826070 24 PIASTRA FERMA MOTORE WI-

FOOD



parts.code parts.number

GM2486170 25
1X2914003004 27
GM5826125 28
1X2934004 29
GM2486280 30
GM2486290 32
1X2912003040 33
GM5846050 34
GM5846055 36
19410102 38
GM5036875 40
GM2023195 46
19562504 50
19563232 52
GM5826065 53
GM2023190 54
GM4296235 56
GM2492260 57+58 NR
IX279813.9019 59
GM5506360 60
GM5893090 61

parts.name

BUSHING _ SOFTCOOKER Y09

HEADLESS SCREW DIN 914
M3X4 P.CN

WATER LEVEL SENSOR WI-
FOOD

HEX.NUT DIN 934 M 4

PROBE BUSHING _ WI-FOOD

PROBE WASHER _ WI-FOOD

HEX SOCKET HD CAP SCREW
DIN 912 M3X40

FUSE HOLDER P4036 15A
250V_SOFTCOOKER

FUSE 6,3X32 125A
SOFTCOOKER Y09

ON/OFF SWITCH COMELUX
401/L

LOWER FAN, SOFTCOOKER

BUSSOLATIRANTE
FISSAGGIO WIFOOD

TIE ROD KNOB M8 5

BUFFER PIN D8,5XHT3,2 _
MIRRA 300

PIASTRA MOTORE WIFOOD
Y20

TIE ROD WIFOOD

BRASS SPACER MM 8X16 _
SOFTCOOKER

PAIR OF BLACK ABS SIDES WI-
FOOD

SELF-TAPPING SCREW DIN
7981 D 3,9X19

CABLE 3X1,5 SCHUKO 3M WI-
FOOD

STRAIN RELIEF 1546.11.10
PG11 BLACK

Apach

COOK /ime



